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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
Hoekstra
Jellema
Hans Bos

U. Jellema
Hans Bos
Jellema
Hoekstra
Jellema
de Graaf
Hoekstra
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
van de Weij
de Graaf
Hoekstra
Hoekstra
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
. Hoekstra
.J. de Jong

amaacaa

Joost Westerkamp

Hans Bos

R. van de Weij
U. Jellema

U. Jellema

U. Jellema
Hans Bos

de Graaf
Jelsma
Jellema

. van de Weij
.T. Dijkstra
Jellema

. van de Weij
Hoekstra
.J. de Jong
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema
Jellema

. Jellema

.J. de Jong
.J. de Jong

Ringnr Pr

8-1627290
8-2027128
8-2027255
8-2027215
7-4289544
8-2027253
8-2026438
8-1004507
7-1188105
7-1187514
7-1187108
9-1653627
6-4277263
8-2026901
8-2027217
7-1187324
9-1653603
5-5535912
7-4289710
7-1187019
5-1916949
7-1187357
7-1187367
9-1653614
9-1653639
7-1187131
5-1916058
8-2075875
8-2026432
8-4203811
6-1576979
9-1653905
7-1187366
8-2026538
8-4204078
8-4203828
8-2027211
4-5401594
7-1186559
8-2027208
5-5535929
8-2026912
6-1577712
9-1653620
6-1577095
9-1653666
9-1653628
8-2027223
5-1916004
6-1577161
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Punten

2019.
1884.
1870.
1869.
1857.
1809.
1790.
1781.
1585.
1556.
1543.
1533.
1440.
1363.
1361.
1291.
1274.
1250.
1207.
1125.
1000.
1000.
1000.
9717.
961.
954.
937.
928.
892.
875.
846.
843.
833.
818.
807.
795.
785.
750.
750.
727.
714.
704.
687.
687.
666.
656.
653.
636.
625.
625.
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